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^SPECIALS 

COUPONS 

Our 
Price 

SHOCKS 
Buy 3 Gat 1 FREE 
Install FREE. No | 
gimmick, no charge. | 
Lifetime WARRANTY. 

W' 
EA. 

$48.00 
55.00 
56.00 
57.00 
56.00 
ei.oo 

$1.99 HS7M4 
126 GR76-H. 
2J2. HR7W5 
Z40 JR7S-15 
2.58 LR76-1S 
2.76 J 

62.00 
6100 
63.00 
84.00 

For Size 
6R76-13 
FEI $1.99 

Our best steel belt radial. 

Two full width steel belts for 
strength and tough puncture 
resistance. 

Polyester cord body provides a 
smooth ride while radial 
construction adds gas-saving 
economy, i 
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R-J 

FG TIRE CENTER ONLY I 

EXPIRES 730-7« j 

SHVHJTOVW* K U I D VmiTEWWJ. 

A7M3 
•7*44 
07*44 
D7144 

M M 
39.60 
37.00 
30.70 
39.60 

H7M4 
F7MS 

Q7W5 
H70-15 
J704S 
170-15 

43.30 
40.30 
41.(0 
45.60 
45.00 
4740 

'FwSlze 
f BR7CH13 

FEI$2i3 

TH6 ADVANTAGE 
' Our 

SlI* MO* 
6B70-W 
817044 
FR7044 

OB7M4 

$59.00 
6tno 
71.00 
7400 

Our 
Size Iftlce 

M704S 
U»704S 

60.00 
79.00 
•2.00 
19.00 

• Fourruoged.resillent.ioldedPayon 
betft wrapped In a network of srrangm 
tor toughness and tire durability. 

• Special formulated, cool-rumlno 
unOertreoa reduces heat, increases 
tire life. 

• Cijfbestfoo/-plypbtye«Wa3fdttrepfOvto*»greoisrfenafhondco<Titor1at 
, on economical pt ce 1 i ' j & 
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M% OFF 
A LINE TIRES 

OIL 
AND 

[LUBRICATION 
$467 

Regularly* 
$9.00 

We professionally 
lubricate your bar 
and add up tq 

j 5 quarts of 
I premium oil 

h EXPIRES 7-30-78 | 

• " — - • COUPON — » « — — J 

BRAKES 
RELINE 

1Q% OFF 
On all Custom Wheels 

in Stock 

me 

I 
I 
J All American cars. 
, We'll install new 
I pads and give your 
j car a complete 
I safety inspection. 
• — - - — J E X P i B E S 7 - 3 0 - 7 « — — ^ 
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faster Charge, BankAmericard, American Express. Diners' Club. Carte Blanche, local 
financing [available. Otters shown at JBF Goodrich tire centers. Competitively priced at BF 
ioodfich dealers. 

>: 

$ ~3K < 

865-8330 

We employ mechanics 
s% certified by National 

Irwmute for Automotive 
Service Exceience 

j TIRE SALE 
GOOD THRU JUNE 30 
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